Cyphering,
: codes
Governor-General office
until 1926
Dafoe, John W.,
King ,W.L.M.,and League of Nations
Davis, Hon. T.C.
Dawson, R. MacGregor,

parliamentary under-secretaries -

standing committees
Despatches,

routing at Ottawa, 1909:

volume in 1908 '

Desy, Jean, ‘
joined Department, July 1925

_ service in Department

Diplomacy, origin

Diplomatic bags, 1906 routes

Diplomatic Corps in Ottawa

Diplomatic privileges,Consuls

Diplomatic representation,Canadian,
from 1925

Diplomatic Service,Canadian
comments by Skilling 1944
alow beginning

Diplomatic uniforms

Diplomats, career & political

Disallowance of Legislation

Disarmament Conferencs,

1922, Cdn.,delegation
Divisions of Department
Documents,

Departmantal

hoarded by King,W.L.M.,
Dominions Office
Doughty, Arthur G.,

archivist, 1904
Drouin, A.M.P.

Dufferin, Earl of
Governor-General, 1872-1878,
duties of Governmor-General

Dupuy, Plerre,
enters department, 1925
service in department

East Block,

: allocation of offices, 1924
architects and oeontractors
candles
construction
face on south tower

fireplaces
history
Macdonald,Sir J.A.,illness in?
mice,rats and bats
offices for E.A.,0ct., 1914
0ld files discovered in 1949
Pope's efforts to house E.A.
Provincial Government occunation
renovation
stone work and fireplaces

swimming pool .

R e LR R e A S A o

1664

453~-4
840
62n

894-5

1280 ff

655-6
952-3

54-5
362-3

368n
¥86,1053-4
299-300 nn.,
52

11394-1425

498
1205-1307

1442-1445
739 f£f
1175-1203
1335 tt
1164 ff

694
1130 ff

1164-1173
638~9
848-855
303

272 & 273n
24

636
786

330-360

360
332
358
332
333
333
331 ff
357n
358
352-359
334
335 ff
333
359

| 333

1107

LAEDLER S 4



