Cyphering,	
codes	453-4
Governor-General office	840
until 1926	62n
Dafoe, John W.,	•
King, W.L.M., and League of Nations	894-5
Davis, Hon. T.C.	1280 ff
Dawson, R. MacGregor,	
parliamentary under-secretaries	655-6
standing committees	952-3
Despatches,	
routing at Ottawa, 1909	54-5
volume in 1908	362-3
Desy, Jean,	
joined Department, July 1925	368n
service in Department	786,1053-4
Diplomacy, origin	299-300 nn.
Diplomatic bags, 1906 routes	52
Diplomatic Corps in Ottawa	1394-1425
Diplomatic privileges, Consuls	498
Diplomatic representation, Canadian,	430
from 1925	1205-1307
Diplomatic Service, Canadian	T000-T001
comments by Skilling, 1944	1442-1445
	739 ff
alow beginning	
Diplomatic uniforms	1175-1203
Diplomats, career & political	1335 ff
Disallowance of Legislation	1164 ff
Disarmament Conference,	40.4
1922, Cdn., delegation	694
Divisions of Department	1130 ff
Documents,	
Departmental	1164-1173
hoarded by King, W.L.M.,	<b>638-9</b>
Dominions Office	848-855
Doughty, Arthur G.,	
archivist, 1904	303
Drouin, A.M.P.	272 & 273n
Dufferin, Earl of	
Governor-General, 1872-1878,	
duties of Governor-General	24
Dupuy, Pierre,	24
Dupuy, Pierre,	2 <del>4</del> 636
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925	636
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925	636
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925	636
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block,	636 786
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department	636 786 330-360 360
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924	636 786 330–360 360 332
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors	636 786 330–360 360 332 358
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower	636 786 330–360 360 332 358 332 333
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower fireplaces history	636 786 330–360 360 332 358 332 333 333
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in?	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 333 331 ff
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 351 357n 358 352-359
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914 old files discovered in 1949	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358 352-359 334
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914 old files discovered in 1949 Pope's efforts to house E.A.	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358 352-359 334 335 ff
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914 old files discovered in 1949 Pope's efforts to house E.A. Provincial Government occupation	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358 352-359 334 335 ff 333
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914 old files discovered in 1949 Pope's efforts to house E.A. Provincial Government occupation renovation	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358 352-359 334 335 ff 333 359
Dupuy, Pierre, enters department, 1925 service in department  East Block, allocation of offices, 1924 architects and contractors candles construction face on south tower  fireplaces history Macdonald, Sir J.A., illness in? mice, rats and bats offices for E.A., Oct., 1914 old files discovered in 1949 Pope's efforts to house E.A. Provincial Government occupation	636 786 330-360 360 332 358 332 333 331 ff 357n 358 352-359 334 335 ff 333